2010

\3
WORLD U18
CHAMPIONSHIP
BELARUS
Minsk-Bobruisk

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U18 Championship

Playing Statistics
No Name
2 MISCUKS Vadims
LIPSBERGS Kriss
FREIBERGS Kristers
SALIJA Arturs
SIKSNA Edgars

STRAUPE Davis

10 KUZMENKOVS Arturs
11 UPENIEKS Raimonds
13 KOLESNIKOVS Nikita
14 TAMBIJEVS Kirils

15 KLAVINS Edgars
17 DASUTINS Artjoms
19 PELSS Kristians

20 SMIRNOVS Andrejs
21 DILEVKA Maris

22 RAUTENSILDS Rinalds
24 NIMANIS Kristaps

26 ZIEMINS Juris

27 GIRGENSONS Zemgus
28 KURMIS Edgars

29 DUDINS Vladislavs
30 GUDLEVSKIS Kristers

Goalkeeping Statistics

© 0 0~ w

No Name
2 MISCUKS Vadims
30 GUDLEVSKIS Kristers

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of THU 22 APR 2010
Including Game 29

LAT - Latvia

Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

GK

[e)]

GO MMTMOTT MOTTT MOTTT OQOQOO
DO OO0 OO0 POOOOOO OO0 U1l

o
o

OrFr PPRPOOO WONPFPO OFrPOFRPN POPFLO
OO0 ORRPREFPO NORRE ORNUN FRORFRO

GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP%

6 6 1 25:51

7.08

o
o

10
12

14
12

o o

OFr PNRPRRPO UUOWNRER ONNOA NONO
=
i

oOhr NMDNMNNMNODN MAPMOO

GA SVS
5 20

6 6 6 339:03 9292 29 172

o
o

'
a1

OO0 OO0OO0O0OO0O OO0OO0OO0OO0O OOO0OOkFr OOOO

OO0 OO0OO0OO0OO0 POOOO OFrPOOO PrPORFrROo

SOG SVS%
25 80.00
201 8557

o

OO0 OO0OO0OO0OO0 POOOO OO0OO0OO0OO0O OOOO

0
2
5
6
5

12
12
16
10

2

8
7
20
0
20

4
6
1
8
7

0.00
0.00
20.00
0.00
20.00

16.67
8.33
0.00

10.00
0.00

0.00
14.29
10.00

0.00
15.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
12.50
14.29

1 100.00

0

0.00

GAA SOW L

11.61
5.13

001
004

LEGEND
A Assists
G Goals

GKD  Goalkeeper dressed

GPT  Number of games played by team
MIP Minutes and seconds played

No Jersey number

PPG  Power play goals

SHG  Shorthanded goals

SVS  Saves

TSh Total shifts played

ATIS
GA
GP
GWG
MIP%
PIM
PTS
SO
SVS%
w

Average time per shift

Goals against

Number of games played

Game winning goals

MIP as percentage

Penalties in minutes

Points

Shutouts

SVS as percentage of total SOG
Number of games won

DSQ
GAA
GPI

M/IG
Pos
SG%
SOG
™
+/-

Disqualified

Goals against as average per 60 minutes

Games played indeed
Number of games lost
Minutes per game
Position on team
Percentage of goals from total shots

Shots on goal

Total minutes played
Net result of positive and negative participation

IHM2110LAT_83 7.0

Report Created THU 22 APR 2010 20:42

Page 1/1



