



IIHF World U18 Championship



PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of THU 22 APR 2010 Including Game 29

LAT - Latvia

Playing Statistics

· iayi	ng ottaisios												
No	Name	Pos	GP	G	Α	PTS	PIM	+/ -	GWG	PPG	SHG	SOG	SG%
2	MISCUKS Vadims	GK	6	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
3	LIPSBERGS Kriss	D	6	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	2	0.00
4	FREIBERGS Kristers	D	5	1	1	2	2	-10	0	1	0	5	20.00
5	SALIJA Arturs	D	6	0	0	0	10	-2	0	0	0	6	0.00
8	SIKSNA Edgars	D	6	1	1	2	12	-4	0	1	0	5	20.00
9	STRAUPE Davis	F	6	2	2	4	4	-3	1	0	0	12	16.67
10	KUZMENKOVS Arturs	F	6	1	5	6	14	-5	0	0	0	12	8.33
11	UPENIEKS Raimonds	F	6	0	2	2	12	-5	0	0	0	16	0.00
13	KOLESNIKOVS Nikita	D	6	1	1	2	6	-4	0	1	0	10	10.00
14	TAMBIJEVS Kirils	F	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0.00
15	KLAVINS Edgars	F	6	0	1	1	14	-5	0	0	0	8	0.00
17	DASUTINS Artjoms	F	6	1	1	2	0	-5	0	0	0	7	14.29
19	PELSS Kristians	F	6	2	1	3	0	-5	0	0	0	20	10.00
20	SMIRNOVS Andrejs	D	6	0	0	0	4	-1	0	0	0	0	0.00
21	DILEVKA Maris	F	6	3	2	5	4	-5	0	1	1	20	15.00
22	RAUTENSILDS Rinalds	F	6	0	0	0	2	-2	0	0	0	4	0.00
24	NIMANIS Kristaps	D	6	0	1	1	6	-7	0	0	0	6	0.00
26	ZIEMINS Juris	F	6	0	1	1	2	-2	0	0	0	1	0.00
27	GIRGENSONS Zemgus	F	6	1	1	2	2	-1	0	0	0	8	12.50
28	KURMIS Edgars	F	6	1	0	1	2	-2	0	0	0	7	14.29
29	DUDINS Vladislavs	D	6	1	0	1	4	-2	0	0	0	1	100.00
30	GUDLEVSKIS Kristers	GK	6	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
Goall	keening Statistics												

Goalkeeping Statistics

No	Name	GPT G	KD	GPI	MIP	MIP%	GA	svs	SOG	SVS%	GAA	SO W L
2	2 MISCUKS Vadims	6	6	1	25:51	7.08	5	20	25	80.00	11.61	0 0 1
30	GUDLEVSKIS Kristers	6	6	6	339:03	92.92	29	172	201	85.57	5.13	0 0 4

Α	Assists	AT/S	Average time per shift	DSQ	Disqualified
G	Goals	GA	Goals against	GAA	Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GKD	Goalkeeper dressed	GP	Number of games played	GPI	Games played indeed
GPT	Number of games played by team	GWG	Game winning goals	L	Number of games lost
MIP	Minutes and seconds played	MIP%	MIP as percentage	M/G	Minutes per game
No	Jersey number	PIM	Penalties in minutes	Pos	Position on team
PPG	Power play goals	PTS	Points	SG%	Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG	Shorthanded goals	so	Shutouts	SOG	Shots on goal
svs	Saves	SVS%	SVS as percentage of total SOG	TM	Total minutes played
TSh	Total shifts played	W	Number of games won	+/-	Net result of positive and negative participation